
Claims list as on August 27, 2025 - PUSHPAK AUXICHEM PVT LTD

OC Claims

Sl No Name of creditor Claim amount 
submitted

Claim amount 
admitted

Amount under 
verification

Contingent 
amount

Amount not 
admitted

Remarks

1 Rashtriya Polymers and Solvent ₹1,84,84,649 ₹1,30,28,852 ₹54,55,797 ₹0 ₹0
Claim amount 
provisionally 
admitted

2 Income Tax ₹16,23,841 ₹4,53,990 ₹11,69,851 ₹0 ₹0
Claim amount 
provisionally 
admitted

3 State Tax - GST ₹1,39,00,444 ₹0 ₹1,39,00,444 ₹0 ₹0 Amount under 
verification

Total ₹3,40,08,934 ₹1,34,82,842 ₹2,05,26,092 ₹0 ₹0

FC Claims

Sl No Name of creditor Claim amount 
submitted

Claim amount 
admitted

Amount under 
verification

Contingent 
amount

Amount not 
admitted

Remarks

1
Pegasus Assets Reconstruction
Private Limited ₹7,42,80,711 ₹7,40,00,207 ₹2,80,504 ₹0 ₹0

Claim amount 
provisionally 
admitted

Total ₹7,42,80,711 ₹7,40,00,207 ₹2,80,504 ₹0 ₹0


